Page |1

American Society of Transplant Surgeons

ASTS Committee Appointments 2016 — 2017

(Term expires at end of annual meeting in year indicated)

ADVANCED TRANSPLANT PROVIDERS COMMITTEE

Chair — Georgeine Smith, MS, PA-C

Co-Chair — Haley Hoy, PhD, NP
Diane Alonso, MD

AnneMarie DeVoll-Zabrocki, NP

Eliana Z. Agudelo, PA-C

Karen M. Kerespi, MPAS, PA-C

Jennifer M. Sharp, MS

Marsha D. Bendle, MSBS, PA-C
Kristi J. Reinschmidt, PA-C

(2017)
(2017) t
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2019)
(2019)

Councilor Liaison — Wendy J. Grant, MD, FACS

Staff Liaison — Ellie Proffitt, CHES

BUSINESS PRACTICE SERVICES COMMITTEE

Chair — Kenneth A. Andreoni, MD (2018)

Co-Chair — David C. Mulligan, MD (2017) +
Jeremy Goodman, MD (2018)
James V. Guarrera, MD (2018)
Jason R. Wellen, MD, MBA (2018)
Kiran K. Dhanireddy, MD (2019)
David A. Gerber, MD (2019)
Gabriel T. Schnickel, MD, MPH (2019)
Alvin C. Wee, MD (2019)

Assc. Mem. Liaison — Stacey L. Doll, MPA (2019)

Councilor Liaison —A. Osama Gaber, MD

Staff Liaison — Laurie Kulikosky, CAE

BYLAWS COMMITTEE

Chair — Ronald P. Pelletier, MD (2018)

Co-Chair — Liise K. Kayler, MD (2017) +
Luca Cicalese, MD (2017)
Meelie A. DebRoy, MD (2017)
Trevor L. Nydam, MD (2017)
Vincent P. Casingal, MD (2018)
Cosme Y. Manzarbeitia, MD (2018)
Susanna M. Nazarian, MD, PhD (2018)
Rakesh Sindhi, MD (2018)

Councilor Liaison — Kenneth D. Chavin, MD, PhD

Staff Liaison — Laurie Kulikosky, CAE

CELLULAR TRANSPLANTATION COMMITTEE

Chair — Martin N. Wijkstrom, MD
Co-Chair —Jason A. Wertheim, MD, PhD
Michael G. Hughes, MD
Manoj K. Maloo, MBBS, MD
Jose Oberholzer, MD
Guiseppe Orlando, MD, PhD
Reza F. Saidi, MD
Marlon F. Levy, MD
Kalpaj R. Parekh, MD
Councilor Liaison — Peter L. Abt, MD
Staff Liaison — Jamison Visone

CME COMMITTEE

Chair — Matthew H. Levine, MD, PhD
Co-Chair — Dean Y. Kim, MD

Peter T. Kennealey, MD

David M. Levi, MD

Adena J. Osband, MD

Damanpreet S. Bedi, MD

Niraj M. Desai, MD

William F. Kendall, Jr., MD

Bijan Eghtesad, MD

Gregory J. McKenna, MD

Flavio Paterno, MD

Peter S. Yoo, MD
Councilor Liaison — Randall S. Sung, MD
Staff Liaison — TBD

*Nominating Committee Chair rotates annually to current President
1 Co-chairs are appointed annually with the option to renew for up to three years

(2017)

(2017) *
(2017)

(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2019)



COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE
Chair — Julie K. Heimbach, MD
Co-Chair — Satish N. Nadig, MD, PhD

Srinath Chinnakotla, MD

Christine S. Hwang, MD

Kristin E. Raven, MD

Caroline Rochon, BSc, MDCM

Amy L. Friedman, MD

Amy E. Gallo, MD

Christine A. O’Mahony, MD

John B. Seal, MD

Thomas J. Chirichella, MD

Antonios Arvelakis, MD
Councilor Liaison — Randall S. Sung, MD
Staff Liaison — Diane Mossholder

CURRICULUM COMMITTEE

Chair — Marc L. Melcher, MD, PhD
Co-Chair — Jason M. Vanatta, MD

David D. Lee, MD

Lena Sibulesky, MD

Felicitas L.F. Koller, MD

John F. Renz, MD, PhD

Kelly M. Collins, MD

Amy R. Evenson, MD

Sameh A. Fayek, MD PhD, FACS

Peter T.W. Kim, MD, MSc, FRCSC

Sean C. Kumer, MD, PhD

Harvey Solomon, MD
Councilor Liaison — Wendy J. Grant, MD, FACS
Staff Liaison — Chelsey Gordon, CHES

DIVERSITY ISSUES COMMITTEE

Chair — Jorge A. Ortiz, MD
Co-Chair — Jayme E. Locke, MD, MPH

Rajeev Sharma, MD

Mohamed Akoad, MD

Juan Carlos Caceido, MD

Gabriel J. Echeverri, MD

Stephen H. Gray, MD

Reynold I. Lopez-Soler, MD, PhD

Ganesh Gunasekaran, MD

Beau Kelly, MD, MBA

Paulo N. Martins, MD, PhD

Constance M. Mobley, MD, PhD
Councilor Liaison — Carlos O. Esquivel, MD, PhD
Staff Liaison — Ellie Proffitt, CHES

(2019)
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2018)
(2018)
(2019)
(2019)

(2019)
(2017) t
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)

(2019)
(2017) t
(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2018)
(2018)
(2018)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)

ETHICS COMMITTEE

Chair — J. Michael Millis, MD
Co-Chair — Sander S. Florman, MD
Madison C. Cuffy, MD, MBA
Chris E. Freise, MD
Hedi Yeh, MD
Charles C. Canver, MD
Elmahdi A. Elkhammas, MBBS
Stephen C. Rayhill, MD
Joshua D. Mezrich, MD
Councilor Liaison — Peter L. Abt, MD
Staff Liaison — Diane Mossholder
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(2017)
(2017) *
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2018)
(2019)

FELLOWSHIP TRAINING COMMITTEE

Chair — Ryutaro Hirose, MD

Co-Chair — Jonathan P. Fryer, MD
Richard M. Ruiz, MD
Benjamin Samstein, MD
Irene K. Kim, MD
Gregory R. Veillette, MD
Clark Andrew Bonham, MD
Tayyab S. Diwan, MD
Patrick G. Dean, MD
Steven |. Hanish, MD
Amit D. Tevar, MD
Parsia A. Vagefi, MD

Councilor Liaison — William C. Chapman, MD

Staff Liaison — Chelsey Gordon, CHES

GRANTS REVIEW COMMITTEE

Chair — David P. Foley, MD
Co-Chair — Philip Y. Wai, MD
Shu'S. Lin, MD, PhD
Paige M. Porrett, MD, PhD
Timucin Taner, MD, PhD
Kenneth J. Woodside, MD
Burcin Ekser, MD, PhD
Masato Fujiki, MD
Sunil S. Karhadkar, MD

(2019)
(2017) t
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)
(2019)

(2019)
(2017) t
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2019)
(2019)

Councilor Liaison — Ginny L. Bumgardner, MD, PhD, FACS

Staff Liaison — Maggie Kebler

*Nominating Committee Chair rotates annually to current President
T Co-chairs are appointed annually with the option to renew for up to three years
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LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE

Chair — Sherilyn A. Gordon-Burroughs, MD (2018) *NOMINATING COMMITTEE
Co-Chair — James J. Pomposelli, MD, PhD (2017) t Chair — Timothy L. Pruett, MD (2019)
Antonio diCarlo, MD, CM (2017) Charles M. Miller, MD (2018)
Bruce E. Gelb, MD (2018) Peter G. Stock, MD, PhD (2017)
Vanessa R. Humphreville, MD (2019) Jean Emond, MD (2020)
Raja Kandaswamy, MD, FACS (2019) Ginny L. Bumgardner, MD, PhD (2017)
Councilor Liaison — Ginny L. Bumgardner, MD, PhD, FACS Kenneth D. Chavin, MD, PhD (2017)
Staff Liaison — Diane Mossholder A. Osama Gaber, MD (2017)
William C. Chapman, MD (2018)
LIVING DONATION COMMITTEE Carlos O. Esquivel, MD, PhD (2018)
Chair — Talia B. Baker, MD (2017) Dorry L. Segev, MD, PhD (2018)
Co-Chair — Michael A. Zimmerman, MD (2017) t Staff Liaison — Maggie Kebler (Council & Officer)
Adam W. Bingaman, MD, PhD (2017) Staff Liaison — Ellie Proffitt, CHES (Committees)
Koji Hashimoto, MD, PhD (2017)
Amit K. Mathur, MD, MS (2017) REIMBURSEMENT AND REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
Sophoclis P. Alexopoulos, MD (2018) COMMITTEE
George E. Loss Jr., MD, PhD (2018) Chair — Kareem M. Abu-Elmagd, MD, PhD (2017)
Martin I. Montenovo, MD (2018) Co-Chair — Anil S. Paramesh, MD (2017) +
Giuliano Testa, MD, FACS (2019) Henry B. Randall, MD (2017)
Assc. Mem. Liaison — Ashley H. Seawright, DNP, ACNP-BC Manuel I. Rodriguez-Davalos, MD (2017)
(2019) Michael Angelis, MD (2018)
Councilor Liaison — Dorry L. Segev, MD, PhD Kishore R. lyer, MBBS (2018)
Staff Liaison — Maggie Kebler Gary S.G. Xiao, MD (2018)
Bonnie E. Lonze, MD, PhD (2019)
MEMBERSHIP AND WORKFORCE COMMITTEE Tsuyoshi Todo, MD (2019)
Chair —Juan P. Rocca, MD (2017) Councilor Liaison — A. Osama Gaber, MD
Co-Chair — Sunil K. Geevarghese, MD, MSCI (2017) * ASTS Staff Liaison — Diane Mossholder
Luciano M. Vargas, MD (2017)
Fady M. Kaldas, MD (2018) SCIENTIFIC STUDIES COMMITTEE
Robert R. Redfield, MD (2018) Chair — Christopher L. Marsh, MD (2017)
Henkie P. Tan, MD, PhD (2018) Co-Chair — Ty B. Dunn, MD, MS (2017) t
Chandra S. Bhati, MS, MRCS, FEBS (2019) Adam D. Griesemer, MD (2017)
Jean . Tchervenkov, MD (2019) Cristiano Quintini, MD (2017)
Atushi Yoshida, MD (2019) Melissa J. Watson, MD (2017)
Councilor Liaison — Kenneth D. Chavin, MD, PhD Erik B. Finger, MD, PhD (2018)
Staff Liaison — Ning Duan Benjamin Philosophe, MD, PhD (2018)
Joseph R. Leventhal, MD, PhD (2019)
Shunji Nagai, MD, PhD (2019)

Councilor Liaison — Dorry L. Segev, MD, PhD
Staff Liaison — Maggie Kebler

*Nominating Committee Chair rotates annually to current President
T Co-chairs are appointed annually with the option to renew for up to three years



STANDARDS AND QUALITY COMMITTEE

Chair — David A. Axelrod, MD, MBA (2019)

Co-Chair — Winston R. Hewitt, MD (2017)
Jeffrey B. Halldorson, MD (2018)
Justin R. Parekh, MD (2018)
Robert J. Stratta, MD (2018)
Mary T. Killackey, MD (2019)
Jacqueline A. Lappin, MD (2019)
Shimul A. Shah, MD, MHCM (2019)
Debra L. Sudan, MD (2019)

ASA Ligison — Susan Mandell, MD, PhD
Councilor Ligison — Kenneth D. Chavin, MD, PhD
Staff Liaison — Laurie Kulikosky, CAE

THORACIC ORGAN TRANSPLANTATION COMMITTEE

Chair — Abbas Ardehali, MD (2017)

Co-Chair — David P. Mason, MD (2017) +
J. Michael DiMaio, MD (2017)
Bryan A. Whitson, MD, PhD (2017)
Phillip Camp, MD (2018)
Nilto C. De Oliveira, MD (2019)

Councilor Liaison — William C. Chapman, MD
Staff Liaison — Ellie Proffitt, CHES

VANGUARD COMMITTEE
*Term ends after the Winter Symposium in the year
indicated

Chair — Daniela P. Ladner, MD, MPH (2019)

Co-Chair — M.B. Majella Doyle, MD, MBA (2017) t
Mark J. Hobeika, MD (2017)
Truman M. Earl, MD, MSCI (2018)
Karim J. Halazun, MD (2018)
Garrett R. Roll, MD (2018)
Arika L. Hoffman, MD (2019)
Nitin N. Katariya, MD (2019)
Jennifer E. Verbesey, MD (2019)

Councilor Liaison — Carlos O. Esquivel, MD, PhD
Staff Liaison — Jamison Visone
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VASCULARIZED COMPOSITE ALLOGRAFT

COMMITTEE

Chair — Suzanne T. lldstad, MD
Co-Chair — Suzanne V. McDiarmid, MD

John J. Fung, MD, PhD

Alexander T. Maskin, MD

Darla K. Granger, MD

Gerry S. Lipshutz, MD

Thiago Beduschi, MD

Kenneth L. Brayman, MD, PhD

Andreas G. Tzakis, MD
Councilor Liaison — Peter L. Abt, MD
Staff Liaison — Diane Mossholder

2016 ATC PLANNING COMMITTEE
ASTS Representatives
Chair — David F. Mercer, MD, PhD
Co-Chair — Matthew Cooper, MD
Co-Chair-elect — Devin E. Eckhoff, MD
Michael S. Davis, MD
Stuart M. Flechner, MD
Lisa S. Florence, MD
Linda C. Cendales, MD
Susan L. Orloff, MD, FACS
Renee E. Bennett, RN, BSN, CCTC
Michael B. Ishitani, MD
Staff Liaison — TBD

GOVERNMENT AND SCIENTIFIC LIAISON
Chair — Marwan S. Abouljoud, MD (2021)

OPTN/UNOS Board

Mitchell L. Henry, MD (2016)
American Board of Surgery

Marwan S. Abouljoud, MD (2021)
American College of Surgeons

Lewis W. Teperman, MD (2016)
American Medical Association

Thomas G. Peters, MD

*Nominating Committee Chair rotates annually to current President
T Co-chairs are appointed annually with the option to renew for up to three years

(2018)
(2017) t
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)

(2017)
(2018)
(2019)
(2017)
(2017)
(2017)
(2018)
(2018)
(2019)
(2019)
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